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

For Additional Listings Call

WALTERS REALTY
PO Box 408Z
Calabash, NC 184S9(9*9)579-97X7 / C9*9)S79-9728

Licensed in North and South Carolina

r

Real Estate Real Estate
DOUBLEWIDE AND LOT. only $35,900
3 BR. 2 bath. C/H/A, sundeck. out
building. Additional lot available. Area
with paved streets. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT, 919-842-6415.

COMMERCIAL BUILDING-WALL
Street. Shallotte. Approx 2.000 sq tt.
with 1 bath, kitchenette and 20x15 office.
Additional storage area perfect for 2-bay
garage. City water and sewer. $35,000.
Call 754-6899

FOR SALE BY OWNER-Lovely 3-BR, 3-bath house on extra
large lot overlooking lake in Forest Lake Estates, near Shallotte.
City water available. $127,500.

Call for appointment. (919)754-9474.

PROPERTIES. INC.
DOWNTOWN SHALLOTTE-PO Box 352, Shallotte, NC 28459

Located in the white two-story colonial home, across from Hardee's
919-754-2224

WATERFRONT HOMES/LOTS
LITTLE SHALLOTTE RIVER-2 story, 2 BR, 2 baths, pier.$99,900.
INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY-2-BR, 1-bath cottage $99,900.
SHALLOTTE RIVER-Lots $25,000 to $125,000.
INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY-Lots $49,900 and up.
SHALLOTTE INLET WATERWAY PROPERTY-2 acres, 268 ft. on
inlet, will divide. REDUCED $297,000.

ACREAGE
1 ACRE-On Copas Rd. w/210 feet rd. frontage $14,500.

5.36 ACRES-Near Shallotte, has 4-BR septic tank $20,000.
8 ACRES-Old Shallotte Rd. REDUCED Acre $6,800.

37 ACRES Between Shallotte and Ocean Isle. Reduced. .Acre $2,975.
HOMES

PENDER ST.-3 BR, 2 baths, FP, LR, den, porch, decks $89,900.
HWY. 130 W.-Brick ranch, 3 BR, 2 baths, 1 acre $59,900.
COPAS SHORES-2 BR, 2 baths, cedar FP REDUCED $69,900.
BELLAMY DRIVE-View of ICW, 3 BR, 2 baths, REDUCED$79,800.
RIVER BEND-Split level, 4 BR, 3 baths, garage ONLY $89,900.
VILLAGE PT. ESTATES-3 BR, 2 bath, FP, 2-Car gar 93,900.
14x70 2 BR, 2 baths on large wooded lot $32,000.

LOTS
SHELL POINT-Wooded starting at $4,000.
FISHERMAN'S PARADISE- 100x200 wooded, ICW access .$11,000.
MARSH COVE.Lot 45, large corner lot $13,900.
PINE LAKE VILLAGE-Lg. corner lot, co. water $14,900.
COPAS SHORES-Restricted homes, wooded lots, starting at .$19,900.

SHALLOTTE-COMMERCIAL
BYPASS OR DOWNTOWN-Lots and acreage Call.

Call for information on other listings.
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{g "Selling the Shores of Carolina"

Gzntuifc,
Carolina Shores Realty

10187 Beach iJrtv© SW
Calabash. NC 28467

(919)579-3685

Under QiOntrsfip
KjxcheC 'Broadhurst Kancy Smith

Ml« Owner Owner 'Broker In Charge

SELECT HOME OF THE WEEK
CLEARLY SUPERLA-
TIVE-1217 Canal
Avenue, Sunset Beach.
Big and beautiful 4-BR
on the bay. Fabulous
windows overlook canal,
fine views in every direc¬
tion. Splendid open floor
living area arrangement,
extra roominess, extra
freedom. Pier and float¬
ing dock.

Best Buy
On Concrete Canal
Now Reduced $3,000

25 NEWPORT STREET
4-BR, 2-bath concrete canal house with direct access to beach.
Recent improvements include carpet, vinyl, C/H/A system, dish¬
washer, refrigerator, roof and dock. Enclosed garage and fully
furnished. $137,500 $134,500.

THE REAL ADVANTAGE GROUP
BETTY WILLIAMSON FRANK WILLIAMSON
BILL BRIGHT PAULA JOHNSON
1 19 CAUSEWAY DRIVE . OCEAN ISLE BEACH, NC 28469
919-579-2373 . 1-800-727-9222

Ocean Isle Beach-A Great Place To Spend

288 EAST SECOND STREET
4 BR plus loft, 2 baths, C/H/A, approx. 1600+ sq. ft., stove,

microwave, refrigerator, dishwasher, washer and dryer,hand-built staircase, decks, easy access to beach and goodviews, lot 50x100. Good rental history. $138,500.

sloanejjealtyh

Askfor a tour of these nice homes on the 2nd, 3rd and 4th rows...
SECOND ROW HOMES SECOND ROW HOMES195 EAST FIRST ST.-4-BR, 2-bath cottage, living room and 80 WEST SECOND STREET-5 J|R, 3 baths, C/H/A, carpet,kitchen, carpet. C/H/A. washer and dryer, sundeck, covered D/W, W/D, covered porcSUMWideck, ceiling fans totallyporch. 100 feet from beach access. $1 15,000. renovated, furnished. $179,000.

361 EAST FIRST ST.-4 BR, 2 baths. C/H/A. carpet,
screened porch, sundeck, <±0|iOisher, washer and dryer,
corner lot at beach access, excellent view and rental. Good
owner financing available. $137,000.
383 EAST FIRST STREET-3 BR, 1 bath, living room and
kitchen, C/H/A, carpet, outside shower, sundeck, covered
porch. $85,900.
391 EAST FIRST ST..4 BR, 2 baths, living room and kitchen,
C/H/A, dishwasher, washer and dryer, outside shower,
sundeck, covered porch. $124,900.

(0UAi.N0
OffOKTl

Ocean Isle Beach . 579-6216 or 579-6217

2 BR, 1 bath, suw*|kB|l(fJS»fSi,Deach, carpet, furnished,
covered porch, fl^JBSpper's dream. $88,000.

THIRD & FOURTH ROW HOMES
389 EAST SECOND ST.-4 BR_J2*||(^s, living room and
kitchen, C/H/A, ctimf*ej|ipBil#Q, approx. 1152 heated
footage, lot 50x100. iflwRWu
488 EAST THIRD ST.-5 BR. 2 baths. C/H/A. carpet,fireplace, microwave, washer and dryer, dishwasher, sundeck,
solarium, beautiful view. Good rental. $149,000.
490 EAST THIRD ST.-3 BR, 2 baths, living room, diningroom and kitchen, fireplace, 2 small lofts, carpet, dishwasher,washer and dryer, C/H/A, beautiful view of ocean and sound,
never rented. $1 14,500.
190 EAST SECOND ST.-5 BR, dishwasher,
washer and dryer, sinrJ^c*»QHwMgroom, kitchen, covered
porch. $129,900.

124 W. FIRST STREET
Lot 22. Crouse Subdivision- Brand new 4 BR. 3 baths,
C/H/A, carpet, D/W, W/D. extra lg. living room and kitchen!
ceramic tile kitchen, lg. porch, sprinkler system in vard
2000+ sq. ft. heated. $249,500.

SALES AGENTS
Peggy Stanley, GRI, Broker Betty Mulrhead, Sales Associate

Nights 642-6990 Nights 754-52 1 6
Barbara Campbell, Sales Associate Martha Pope, Broker

Nights 754-9474 Nights 754-4538
Nelda Johnson, Sales Associate

Nights. 579-6018
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